
BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr High School
1500 Minutemen Causeway

Cocoa Beach, Florida
(P) 321-783-1776 (F) 321-868-6602

Mr. Tim Powers, Principal powers.timothy@brevardschools.org
Ted Kimmey, Athletic Director kimmey.ted@brevardschools.org

Minutemen Girls Soccer Varsity/JV 2023-24
Head Coach: Sara Soto

Assistant Coach: Brian Campanelli
JV Head Coach: Carlos Soto

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE LEVEL TIME *
10/30/23 Mon Palm Bay - Pre-Season Tournament Palm Bay(away white) Varsity 7
11/2/23 Thurs Space Coast - Pre-Season

Tournament
MCC (home Blue) Varsity 5

11/6 Mon University CBHS JV/Varsity 6:15/7:45
11/9 Thurs Heritage Heritage JV/Varsity 5/6:30

11/13/23 Mon MCC MCC JV/Varsity 5/6:30
11/15/23 Wed Eau Gallie Eau Gallie Varsity 6
11/29/23 Wed Sebastian River CBHS JV/Varsity 5:30/7
11/30/23 Thurs Astronaut CBHS JV/Varsity 5:30/7
12/4/23 Mon Space Coast CBHS JV/Varsity 5:30/7
12/6/23 Wed Merritt Island Merritt Island JV/Varsity 5:30/7
12/8/23 Friday St. Edwards CBHS Varsity 6
12/12/23 Tue Rockledge CBHS JV/Varsity 5:30/7
12/14/23 Thurs Titusville Gibson Youth Center JV/Varsity 5:30/7
1/9/24 Tue Satellite Satellite JV/Varsity 5:30/7
1/10/24 Wed Cocoa Cocoa JV/Varsity 5:30/7
1/12/24 Friday MCC CBHS JV/Varsity 5/6:30
1/17/24 Wed CCC Playoff Games South Hosts Varsity TBA
1/19 Friday Heritage (Senior Night) CBHS JV/Varsity 5/6:30
TBA Jan 24-Feb 1 District Tournaments TBA Varsity TBA
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